

Fort Bend County Tabulation
Bid 24-018
Emergency Watershed Protection for Oyster Creek Channel Bank Stabilization
Phase IV for Fort Bend County Drainage District

Recommendation: Main Lane Industries, Ltd \$2,978,595.00
Funding: Flood Bond

Company	Bid Price	Completion Time in Calendar Days
Main Lane Industries, Ltd. Houston, TX	\$2,978,595.00	210
Shirley & Sons Construction Co., Inc. Cleveland, TX	\$3,291,895.00	285
Brizo Construction, LLC Houston, TX	\$3,463,675.00	285
TLC Construction Contract Services, Inc. Houston, TX	\$4,140,345.00	285
Earth Builders, LP Decatur, TX	\$4,311,200.00	285

FOR GOVERNMENT USE ONLY. ABSTRACT OF OFFERS -						1. SOLICITATION NUMBER Bid 24-018		2. DATE ISSUED 12/1/2023		3. DATE OPENED 12/12/2023		PAGE 1 of 1											
4. ISSUING OFFICE Fort Bend County, Texas 301 Jackson, Suite 201 Richmond, TX 77469						I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, and recorded on this abstract all offers received in response to this solicitation.						NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE) Melissa Stavinocha Purchasing Senior Buyer											
																		SIGNATURE _____ DATED: _____ DATE SIGNED _____ /s/					
												5. PROJECT TITLE Oyster Creek Channel Bank Stabilization Phase 4 for Fort Bend County Drainage District Bid 24-018						6. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE (Check A, B, or C and complete D, E, and F)					
						NO. 1		NO. 2		NO. 3								NO. 4		NO. 5		NO. 6	
A. HIRED LABOR						A. OFFEROR Shirley and Sons		A. OFFEROR Earth Builders, LP		A. OFFEROR Brizo Construction, LLC								A. OFFEROR Main Lane Industries, Ltd.		A. OFFEROR TLC Construction Contract Services Inc.		A. OFFEROR	
B. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Without Profit)																							
						B. BID SECURITY		B. BID SECURITY		B. BID SECURITY								B. BID SECURITY		B. BID SECURITY		B. BID SECURITY	
8. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 2						C. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Including Profit)						C. AMENDMENTS		C. AMENDMENTS		C. AMENDMENTS		C. AMENDMENTS		C. AMENDMENTS			
7A Item	7B.. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM					C. QTY.	D. UNIT	E. UNIT PRICE	F. GOV. ESTIMATE	G. PRICE	H. AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT				
1	Pollution Control					1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00				
2	Sediment Filters					1700	LF	\$3.50	\$5,950.00	\$4.00	\$6,800.00	\$ 5.00	\$8,500.00	\$ 7.00	\$11,900.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,100.00				
3	Construction Surveys					1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 66,773.00	\$ 66,773.00				
4	Mobilization & Demobilization					1	LS	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 400,222.00	\$ 400,222.00				
5	Removal of Water					1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 54,104.00	\$ 54,104.00				
6	Steel Sheet Piling					57060	SF	\$50.00	\$2,853,000.00	\$48.50	\$2,767,410.00	\$ 60.00	\$3,423,600.00	\$ 49.00	\$2,795,940.00	\$ 43.25	\$ 2,467,845.00	\$ 50.80	\$ 2,898,648.00				
7	Drainfill					1535	CY	\$75.00	\$115,125.00	\$91.00	\$139,685.00	\$ 160.00	\$245,600.00	\$ 81.00	\$124,335.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 107,450.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 184,200.00				
8	Corrugated Metal Pipe					300	LF	\$100.00	\$30,000.00	\$100.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$39,000.00	\$ 115.00	\$34,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 37,200.00				
9	Rock Riprap					250	Tn	\$260.00	\$65,000.00	\$208.00	\$52,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 32,750.00				
10	Contractor Quality Control					1	LS	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 109,890.00	\$ 109,890.00				
11	Vegetation, Hydro Mulch Seeding					5	AC	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$14,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 3,460.00	\$ 17,300.00				
12	Earthwork Class F					1	LS	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$ 165,000.00	\$ 165,000.00	\$ 329,218.00	\$ 329,218.00				
	TOTAL:							\$3,744,075.00			\$3,291,895.00		\$4,311,200.00		\$3,463,675.00		\$2,978,595.00		\$4,140,345.00				
	BID RANKING:										2		5		3		1		4				